@
ROHDE&SGHWARZ
EZP
Däta sheet
N6-257
254 00'l
E,1
PANORAMIC

.l9" bench model
Engravings
Order designation
Standard version for RF and lF analysis
lF analysis only
Accessories supplied
Power cable
Connecting cable for ESM 2 or ESU 2
Filter (g reen)
Filter (green) with masked base line
Man ua I
Recommended exkas
Connector lor input/output socket strip
Recorder ZSG 3 lor frequency-band recording
with connecting cable .
Siemens Polaroid Camera
with camera adapter
and intermediale tube
or
Steinheil Camera with adapter for OKF'?)
multipole socket (Cannon 57-40 500)
combined with coaxial contacts
50-pole socket strip 018.5927.00
rectangular CRT with GL (P2) screen
10cmx8cm
0 to -70 dB
0to7
adjustable
0 to +40 'C
0 to +5O "C
-40 to +70 "C
<1min
115/12512201235 V + 10/-15o/0,
47 to 440 Hz (35 VA)
483 mm x 133 mm x 506 mm,
seated depth 427 mm,
11.5 kg
492 mm x 16'l mm x 514 mm,
12.5 kg
German + English
)' Panoramic Adapter EZP
19" rackmount 19" bench model
254.0017.O3
254.0017.O5
02s.2365.00
251.9494.00
254.1394.00
255.2149.00
254.OO17.O2
254.0017.O4
018.5904.00
242.6015.92
251.9488.00
Rel. 3B952a la')
110.2571.O2
110.2588.02
Pleäse order direct trom Siemens.
Please order direct lrom Stelnheil
@
ROHDE & sct{wAnz y;ll3j f [: :":T:] J";i;";l,,lii,""
0'8000 München 80 Tel (089) 4129-l lnl. +49894r 29-1 Telex s23703
subjeclrochange oaiäwiihouliolerancesrorderolmagnitudeony